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MS.NEETA YAMVIKARAM SHAH
1119,OWN HOUSE DEEPAK NAGAR,.,

CHINCHPADA ROAD,NEAR HANUMAN,

MANDIR AMBHERNATH WEST

THANE

MAHARASHTRA - INDIA - 421501

Your Base Branch : MADHAPUR BRANCH, ICICI

BANK LTD., DOOR NO2-92-2/9, OPP. GOOGLE

STONERIDGE CENTER, MAIN ROAD,

KONDAPUR, 500033

: Visit   www.icicibank.com

Å   Dial your Bank 1860 120 7777

Never share your OTP, URN, CVV or passwords with anyone, even if the person claims to be a Bank employee.

STATEMENT SUMMARY for Customer ID : XXXXX2743 as on May 31, 2022

ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE A/C. BALANCE  (I) FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL. (II) TOTAL BALANCE  (I+II) NOMINATION

Savings A/c XXXXXXXX4526 56,680.04 0.00 56,680.04 Registered

TOTAL 56,680.04 0.00 56,680.04

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account XXXXXXXX4526 in INR for the period May 01, 2022 - May 31, 2022

DATE MODE PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

01-05-2022  B/F  14,116.76

02-05-2022  
UPI/212190078064/UPI/goog-payment@ok/Axis Bank 

Ltd./AXI7e91bdb9711b4142a6b4060c90aed71b
3.00  14,119.76

02-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/212113739761/165139110950/Anu Coloni to NEETA 

YAMV
18,522.00  32,641.76

02-05-2022  
UPI/212113141286/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICIa3b36526285146dda5133855abf9e54d/
6,500.00 26,141.76

02-05-2022  
UPI/212130417133/OidZTDUPIC22EA3/zomato-order@pa/Paytm

 Payments /PTM20220501314580404509202205010217
221.00 25,920.76

02-05-2022  
UPI/212130804646/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTMac3c0b326ec54e1aa461a4433e983c88
200.00  26,120.76

02-05-2022  
UPI/212106951950/UPI/chauhansatish12/Paytm Payments 

/ICI5a6f39d5cb9d47979bc326facf76e237/
137.00 25,983.76

02-05-2022  
UPI/212164506996/Monthly autopay/netflixupi.payu/HDFC 

BANK LTD/HDFDDF7FC78E0CE0DF2E05373E7E10A5E99/
149.00 25,834.76

03-05-2022  
UPI/212326988999/UPI/chethna.shah@ok/HDFC BANK 

LTD/ICI6af8c5ff27da416d8d44a2e67b3dd733/
25,000.00 834.76

03-05-2022  
UPI/212395500162/UPI/olacabs1@axisba/Axis Bank 

Ltd./euljbPb4ep762MYZkpY/
74.00 760.76

03-05-2022  
UPI/212368127641/Refund for CRN/olacabs2@axisba/Axis Bank 

Ltd./AXIe59567c839f446ffb37f7ff736c24159
5.00  765.76

03-05-2022  
UPI/212374600571/UPI/paytm-61945627@/Paytm Payments 

/ICI76332e1ef7f94c7dae0c92cc09dcb81c/
300.30 465.46

05-05-2022  
UPI/212509965555/NSR  NATIONAL S/nsrnationalskil/State Bank

 Of I/SBI19F6CF1F1767487BACC910284D1DBAA9
472.00 -6.54

05-05-2022  
UPI/212507208868/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM9253ae23b2364cad8d4a66dc0099bc34
20.00  13.46

05-05-2022  
UPI/212521555127/o2 maintenance/hritikaadh18@ok/State Bank

 Of I/SBI33d75ca64f80457b94f3c08c04b4adae
8,775.00  8,788.46

05-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/212521838572/Pashupati Adhik/SALISBURY 

/AJHC0001099
8,775.00 13.46

05-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/212521838572/Pashupati Adhik/SALISBURY 

/AJHC0001099
8,775.00  8,788.46

05-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/212521842281/Pashupati Adhik/SALISBURY 

/AJHC0001099
8,775.00 13.46

05-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/212521842281/Pashupati Adhik/SALISBURY 

/AJHC0001099
8,775.00  8,788.46

05-05-2022  
UPI/212528446194/O2 604/DUMMY NAME/AMBARNATH 

JAI-H/ICI6f7052d4206e46119e645cfdabd80fb4/
8,775.00 13.46

07-05-2022  
UPI/212741280234/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTMd1e560d0fb284ee3b6c39161c52a630c
490.00  503.46

07-05-2022  
UPI/212753838500/UPI/rohan.bhosale8-/HDFC BANK 

LTD/HDFb27d28e7e2a142d885b817f9ba774267
300.00  803.46

07-05-2022  
UPI/212729738248/571207293/cashfree.branch/Yes Bank 

Ltd/YESBDD6AF14D046937A8E05400144FF80A1/
795.00 8.46

07-05-2022 NET BANKING INF/INFT/027467535951/CF/ICICI BANK NODA 2,207.00  2,215.46

07-05-2022  
UPI/212733084590/SmartCoinFinanc/smartcoinfinanc/ICICI 

Bank/ICI5ea92d034c804ec9ac087671064d0b8a/
531.26 1,684.20

07-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/212717761296/1651924396094/RZPX PVT L/Yes 

Bank Ltd
8,230.00  9,914.20

Total: 56,302.00 60,504.56 9,914.20
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Statement of Transactions in Savings Account XXXXXXXX4526 in INR for the period May 01, 2022 - May 31, 2022

DATE MODE PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

07-05-2022  
UPI/212761288065/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI7072e396bec047928caef0668c65be4d/
380.00 9,534.20

07-05-2022  
UPI/212775671076/Payment from Ph/117720036381@yb/Axis 

Bank Ltd./YBL7596bba5b5f646cd8a9ad26011d5a499/
330.00 9,204.20

07-05-2022  
UPI/212749393784/UPI/gpay-1117610038/Axis Bank 

Ltd./ICI33e5e05f9d66479084f8d13f1bd2af2f/
2,000.00 7,204.20

07-05-2022  
UPI/212778308310/1651944379888/cf.weeklinetyto/INDUSIND 

BANK/INDBDE6FECFE3808239DE053F141180A3D8/
4,586.00 2,618.20

07-05-2022  
UPI/212722494188/UPI/q179589143@ybl/Kotak Mahindra 

/ICI79dc0f9b68374be18c8de1bc6cde128d/
355.00 2,263.20

09-05-2022  
UPI/212734593848/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICI36076e5c56c240ffba5caffa9653aceb/
1,000.00 1,263.20

09-05-2022  
UPI/212800508462/Payment from Ph/paytm-61945627@/Paytm 

Payments /IBL2894335324bd4ea09c2076b278504bbc
150.20 1,113.00

09-05-2022  
UPI/212862478181/Payment from Ph/paytm-61945627@/Paytm 

Payments /YBL4606120d44c548b88634970bfecbe519
300.30 812.70

09-05-2022  
UPI/212886108329/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICIe4821c457668405b914a8756f92d4aa7/
600.00 212.70

12-05-2022  
UPI/213235796076/UPI/shahshivam272@o/Axis Bank 

Ltd./ICI561ee5f94d5f479284663e1422a14813/
1.00 211.70

13-05-2022 NET BANKING INF/INFT/027576283131/1652448308921 CF/ICICI BANKNODA 1,410.00  1,621.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213486543651/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI63342eaeced44aa0839de5e3a5283e7f/
500.00 1,121.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213468046423/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI59671c88742347c8a812fdee38321c56/
100.00 1,021.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213435051829/UPI/q062559140@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICIfa9e247a66d14c6dab9a8afdc00313df/
982.00 39.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213483044472/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM617b8cf601014950a3674c0024dae34f
50.00  89.70

16-05-2022 DEBIT CARD IPS/SHUBH GROUP/202205142115/000000032801/THANE 80.00 9.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213501424249/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM47efc3c38b1e4f3382b16cadaffa3ce7
2,000.00  2,009.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213530955980/UPI/7040501421@ibl/Punjab 

National/ICI3bbee13c12bb4a8cac5ca9db4208c449/
1,930.00 79.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213573429960/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTMb80a16ca2f5044ec8921a51e7c114f79
2,000.00  2,079.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213580447647/1652625137466/cf.weeklinetyto/INDUSIND 

BANK/INDBDF0EBF1B1B8B0E7FE053F141180AC70/
2,047.00 32.70

16-05-2022 NET BANKING INF/INFT/027591202511/1652627843876 CF/ICICI BANKNODA 4,568.00  4,600.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213552275117/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI5c61fc7db1b94de69187d1b1171a3c35/
500.00 4,100.70

16-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING MMT/IMPS/213521701562/NA/Rohan Bhos/PYTM0123456 3,800.00 300.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213500874780/UPI/olamoney1.payu@/HDFC BANK 

LTD/ICI3690ef546fe5480bb603362556bf44cb/
118.00 182.70

16-05-2022  
UPI/213583694836/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM57241e2b3094461a94e11bf0522686dd
120.00  302.70

17-05-2022  Surcharge Dt:14/05/22 MCC 5541 0.38 302.32

18-05-2022  

NEFT-SBIN422138887010-EMPLOYEE PROVIDENT FUND 

ORGANIZATIO-/URGENT/RS0000002080200-0000001081168427

9

20,802.00  21,104.32

18-05-2022  
UPI/213813241233/UPI/q062559140@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICIb8414abb309f44c18573bb74d43f110f/
840.00 20,264.32

18-05-2022  
UPI/213887140858/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI81d5b22627a342fbb6d3534ecacb2be1/
1,001.00 19,263.32

18-05-2022  
UPI/213810739840/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI7c1b5612ba154f78be13f1bab1e272ad/
500.00 18,763.32

18-05-2022  
UPI/213860842524/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI52d85f1db3fa4701a1f658c0b4f6906d/
400.00 18,363.32

18-05-2022  
UPI/213836844101/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICId8f3c3df84034f5baec434bca590d257/
3,000.00 15,363.32

19-05-2022  
UPI/213857443688/UPI/zoremangesh66@o/Bank of 

Maharas/ICIdb72c13779594e51b60780be0784b429/
1,280.00 14,083.32

19-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING MMT/IMPS/213908744760/Payout/ENTELLUS B/Yes Bank Ltd 1,860.00  15,943.32

19-05-2022  
UPI/213913811586/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM79c52144cecd4a3ba56ea4d3cce714ed
1,500.00  17,443.32

19-05-2022  
UPI/213961649033/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICI3854c177adf34aa68b7e64cf128513c4/
600.00 16,843.32

19-05-2022  
UPI/213929788478/OidZTDUPIC226BE/zomato-order@pa/Paytm

 Payments /PTM20220519323898542077202205190109
509.25 16,334.07

19-05-2022  
UPI/213939851657/Zomato Online O/zomatoindia@ici/ICICI 

Bank/ICI0a177410c7624d19ac42d4ed610ec1c0/
30.00 16,304.07

20-05-2022  
UPI/214025866745/Smytten/surfboatssoluti/HDFC BANK 

LTD/ICI2cb1b0fb5fa1462fa7df453c1cd31561/
199.00 16,105.07

20-05-2022  
UPI/214081601502/594077861/cf.branch@indus/INDUSIND 

BANK/INDBDF6EB82421F6CDEBE053F141180A678/
2,652.00 13,453.07

20-05-2022  
UPI/214057913895/UPI/goog-payment@ok/Axis Bank 

Ltd./AXIb4406a4825b04b25b50001a339a4209d
3.00  13,456.07

Total: 34,313.00 30,771.13 13,456.07
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Statement of Transactions in Savings Account XXXXXXXX4526 in INR for the period May 01, 2022 - May 31, 2022

DATE MODE PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

20-05-2022 NET BANKING INF/INFT/027668578291/CF/ICICI BANK NODA 3,148.00  16,604.07

20-05-2022  
UPI/214026178666/MOPSUPITxn/sbimops@sbi/State Bank Of 

I/ICI90476fdf845545aeba203d09e60976f2/
1,500.00 15,104.07

20-05-2022  
UPI/214010283734/SmartCoinFinanc/smartcoinfinanc/ICICI 

Bank/ICI8424f94a4d2840e68777f4816d6663ac/
10,613.26 4,490.81

20-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/214020606019/1653058290334/RZPX PVT L/Yes 

Bank Ltd
13,053.00  17,543.81

20-05-2022  
UPI/214048584217/UPI/mab.03732203580/Axis Bank 

Ltd./ICI77d66f98cc4c4ef08f68223667e3b3d4/
65.00 17,478.81

20-05-2022  
UPI/214067884773/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICIb2bfb51d15fc4c7893b85ceaa484fc1d/
134.00 17,344.81

21-05-2022  
UPI/214169095353/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICIc96afb41ab8f45e6a3c5929742908b6f/
1,500.00 15,844.81

21-05-2022  
UPI/214179997894/UPI/q92151952@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICId1548c0714f24919ae1c751be40f6e1b/
381.00 15,463.81

21-05-2022  
UPI/214167097636/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICIc2bde2a3b19240ba8c37d3c4774fd45d/
95.00 15,368.81

23-05-2022  
UPI/214267016801/UPI/harishshinde123/Bank of 

Baroda/ICI41d5b8cbed16428f9a8c2336c2e7fab2/
3,800.00 11,568.81

23-05-2022  
UPI/214275318289/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICIc9375252108e4bfaa97802870a9cc68e/
20.00 11,548.81

23-05-2022  
UPI/214204118187/UPI/q412887661@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICI5117fd64d4d54fb19aacd34700a4c653/
20.00 11,528.81

23-05-2022  
UPI/214369930624/UPI/7040501421@ibl/Punjab 

National/ICIe322aa2db34f44d5b3a099ccd3d73196/
660.00 10,868.81

23-05-2022  
UPI/214339951859/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI 

Bank/ICI2a71444dcae14c4c981187e65cc8ec95/
15.00 10,853.81

23-05-2022  
UPI/214379851621/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI3a7496816bd247e88f2712d06be75690/
2,000.00 8,853.81

24-05-2022  
UPI/214410354941/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICIbde20cded6df496bb0dc0df18eb06d92/
6,280.00 2,573.81

24-05-2022  
UPI/214416542384/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM3f28bbd23bf54126a25394dfcc12db59
3,000.00  5,573.81

24-05-2022  
UPI/214475857749/cash pony/7304557634@payt/IDFC FIRST 

Bank/ICI0adfb38274ab4ec2a84f7613f2a187ae/
3,000.00 2,573.81

24-05-2022  
UPI/214418772935/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICIaa000e916a4d43b7a3c5e057e7eac6a8/
520.00 2,053.81

24-05-2022  
UPI/214483074094/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICI8384d4822a7442c5b4b564cecd75db7a/
40.00 2,013.81

25-05-2022  
UPI/214589682438/UPI/DUMMY NAME/Canara 

Bank/ICIbfa9cd35a3914fdcba03fba1979fa047/
500.00 1,513.81

25-05-2022  
UPI/214502992304/UPI/q060844593@ybl/State Bank 

OfI/ICI661705a7e8304ed4a93286cfdbfb1d3e/
520.00 993.81

26-05-2022  
UPI/214616209206/UPI/hritikaadh18@ok/State Bank Of 

I/ICIc1f874ee0fcc45e9ba8be80a422e5ca5/
350.00 643.81

26-05-2022  
UPI/214691074963/UPI/goog-payment@ok/Axis Bank 

Ltd./AXI81a314e135404ed6be8cc24b887317cf
4.00  647.81

27-05-2022  
UPI/214758137038/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICI4de871c8170742eaaf0245a816c5695d/
538.00 109.81

27-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING MMT/IMPS/214723846352/transfer/CASHFREE P/Yes Bank Ltd 6,820.00  6,929.81

30-05-2022  
UPI/214802126894/Easebuzz/easebuzz.nbfc@h/HDFC BANK 

LTD/HDF651F80468BC442FC8EA3DD095F8EFCC0/
4,631.87 2,297.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/214807754748/UPI/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/ICI221aafca31b74660b66f2722c003af80/
550.00 1,747.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/214893957082/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICIe9870fa4a18a4a36bcdb3003b78a2c34/
230.00 1,517.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/214905819967/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTM642c6e19b91740018ba62940c3548c8b
50.00  1,567.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/214958058845/UPI/q062559140@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICI02d4f7ae29b54c9297439a9d1ab94d14/
1,530.00 37.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/214973471650/NA/9545141472@payt/Paytm Payments 

/PTMde7534e3afab4fe593be2700d21d70f6
80.00  117.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/214969877884/UPI/manishpanday484/State Bank Of 

I/ICI9eacc3226a5d4b7daf7212dcd968a550/
90.00 27.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/215012420299/UPI/hritikaadh18@ok/State Bank Of 

I/SBI89b6794b05a0471793218df32fdb06aa
1,500.00  1,527.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/215090487340/UPI/q76278488@ybl/Bank of 

Baroda/ICId3bd26ea73df481caa9547b021863b09/
1,500.00 27.94

30-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING MMT/IMPS/215015026124/Tala Loan/Apollo Fin/Ratnakar Bank 851.00  878.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/215073192562/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm Payments 

/ICI2ef1263cd68d44e18d661c412cf74042/
96.00 782.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/215082434324/UPI/rohan.bhosale8-/HDFC BANK 

LTD/HDFda0ddd50a3d54eb592edcc812f05e362
33.00  815.94

30-05-2022  
UPI/215047102256/UPI/q062559140@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICI917ea1ee393c42c98f0ddf75cd6b9c3c/
815.00 0.94

31-05-2022 CMS TRANSACTION CMS/ CMS2613783475/VALUELABS TECHNOLOGIES 66,591.00  66,591.94

31-05-2022  BIL/ONL/000409695512/Anu Coloni/111520436463-10 21,840.00 44,751.94

Total: 95,130.00 63,834.13 44,751.94
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Statement of Transactions in Savings Account XXXXXXXX4526 in INR for the period May 01, 2022 - May 31, 2022

DATE MODE PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

31-05-2022  
UPI/215146513012/UPI/hritikaadh18@ok/State Bank Of 

I/ICId9ed6c5b558b46ff9774c2908097cdac/
1,500.00 43,251.94

31-05-2022  
UPI/215172011764/UPI/mpokket.rzp@axi/Axis Bank 

Ltd./ICI65115e6225be4dc1917f7178dc229b3e/
2,220.30 41,031.64

31-05-2022  
UPI/215106412846/UPI/mpokket.rzp@axi/Axis Bank 

Ltd./ICIbb38e6ede3be493ab7459c0735af5649/
1,181.20 39,850.44

31-05-2022  
UPI/215144314314/UPI/mpokket.rzp@axi/Axis Bank 

Ltd./ICI39b2fec7c0f74a9fb1fad20283abffc1/
2,362.40 37,488.04

31-05-2022 NET BANKING VIN/mpsconlines/202205311408/215108230944/ 344.00 37,144.04

31-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/215114064896/Loan Disbursement of 

20249/Razorpay   to NEETA YAMV
21,065.00  58,209.04

31-05-2022  
UPI/215105615765/UPI/rohan.bhosale8-/HDFC BANK 

LTD/ICIa6d27d31674a4bc1a60b04e8b76aaac6/
450.00 57,759.04

31-05-2022  
UPI/215112718770/UPI/q619883711@ybl/Yes Bank 

Ltd/ICIf7d767d16bd8407b83bfa17cd48fad28/
90.00 57,669.04

31-05-2022  
UPI/215190922656/BurgerKingIndia/burgerking.rzp@/HDFC 

BANK LTD/ICI57e035e426c34827a7aa7567238e041a/
989.00 56,680.04

Total: 21,065.00 9,136.90 56,680.04

Account Related Other Information

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER MICR CODE IFS CODE NAME OF NOMINEE*

Savings XXXXXXXX4526 500229003 ICIC0000040 -

* Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.

Sincerely,

ICICI Bank Limited

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS- Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM

EBA-Transaction at ICICIDirect

VPS/IPS-Debit card transaction

RTGS-Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant transfer above Rs 2 Lakh)

INF - Internet funds transfer in linked accounts

BIL - Internet bill payment or funds transfer to third party

TOP - Mobile Recharge

NEFT - National Electronic Fund Transfer

This is a system-generated statement. Hence, it does not require any signature.

You can now download the account statement using the iMobile Pay app and Internet Banking.

l There is a revision in the service charge for domestic Savings Accounts w.e.f. Feb 01, 2022.

For details, please visit https://www.icicibank.com/notice-board.page

l There is a change in the terms and conditions for Salary Accounts. For detailed terms and

conditions, visit www.icicibank.com/managed-assets/docs/terms-condition/tnc-savings-account.pdf

(Clause XV).

l Bank’s Code of Commitment to Customers and Micro and Small Enterprises (MSE): Please

visit www.icicibank.com > About Us > Notice Board > Code of Commitment. The code

has been framed in line with the guidelines provided by Banking Codes and Standards

Board of India (BCSBI).

l As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13,2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be

generated through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be

necessarily updated in Bank's record.

l Each depositor is insured by the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation

(DICGC) up to a maximum of Rs. 5 lakh, for both principal and interest amount held by him

in the same right and same capacity.

l Do not fall prey to fictitious offers of winning prizes, money circulation schemes and cheap

funds, etc. through SMS, e-mails and calls.

l As per the prevailing guidelines of the Income Tax Act, 1961, if a valid PAN is not provided by

the customer, then the Form 15G/15H shall not be treated as valid and tax shall be deducted at

the prevailing rate or at 20%, whichever is higher. PAN can be updated online or at the nearest

branch.

l The address of the customer in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of the

income tax department.

l PMJJBY Insurance: The insurance premium is collected on behalf of ICICI Prudential Life

Insurance Company Limited plus administration charges collected by ICICI Bank (including GST),

in line with extant laws. Effective Sep 01, 2018, a premium is charged on a pro rata basis for all

new enrolments in the scheme. It is noteworthy that the renewal premium for all existing

customers shall be charged for a period of one year (i.e. Rs 330) on May 25 - May 31 every year.

For details on the premium structure, refer to the Terms & Conditions under the Pradhan Mantri

Social Security Schemes at www.icicibank.com.

Corporate Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., ICICI Bank Towers, Bandra-Kurla complex, Mumbai - 400051, India.

Registered Office: ICICI Bank Tower, Near Chakli Circle, Old Padra Road, Vadodara, Gujarat. Pin – 390 007.

This is an authenticated intimation/statement.

Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank, in case of any error in the statement.

www.icicibank.com
Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.

Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.

CIN : L65190GJ1994PLC021012

SR201850771
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